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Oceania Riviera ® Barcelona to Rome ¢ 10 nghts April 24 — May 4, 2023

Cruise Itinerary with Wine Events

Date
Monday — April 24, 2023

e Welcome Aboard Reception,

Horizons (6:30 — 7:30 pm)

Tuesday — April 25, 2023

e Wine Dinner, Grand Dining
Room (6:30 pm)

Wednesday — April 26, 2023
e Sail-Away Social Tasting,
Sanctuary (6:00 — 7:00 pm)

Thursday — April 27, 2023

Friday — April 28, 2023
e Wine Seminar, Toscana
(2:30—-4:00 pm)

Saturday — April 29, 2023
e Wine Dinner, Jacques
(6:30 pm)

Sunday — April 30, 2023

Monday — May 1, 2023
e Wine Dinner, Toscana
(6:30 pm)

Tuesday — May 2, 2023

Wednesday — May 3, 2023
e Social Tasting, La Reserve
Patio (6:30 — 7:30 pm)

Thursday — May 4, 2023

Port

Barcelona, Spain

Alicante, Spain

Cartagena, Spain

Ibiza, Spain

Palma de Mallorca, Spain

Provence (Marseille), France

Monte Carlo, Monaco

Saint-Tropez, France

Portofino, Italy

Florence/Pisa/Tuscany
(Livorno), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Itinerary and wine event dates, times and locations are subject to change.

Arrival Time

Embarkation begins

at 1:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
Disembark

Departure Time
7:00 PM

11:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
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