Barcelona to Rome Wine Cruise with Amphora Winery



Oceania Riviera • Barcelona to Rome • 10 Nights • April 24 – May 4, 2023

Cruise Itinerary with Wine Events

Date	Port	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Monday – April 24, 2023 • Welcome Aboard Reception, Horizons (6:30 – 7:30 pm)	Barcelona, Spain	Embarkation begins at 1:00 PM	7:00 PM
 Tuesday – April 25, 2023 Wine Dinner, Grand Dining Room (6:30 pm) 	Alicante, Spain	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Wednesday – April 26, 2023 • Sail-Away Social Tasting, Sanctuary (6:00 – 7:00 pm)	Cartagena, Spain	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Thursday – April 27, 2023	Ibiza, Spain	8:00 AM	11:00 PM
Friday – April 28, 2023 • Wine Seminar, Toscana (2:30 – 4:00 pm)	Palma de Mallorca, Spain	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
Saturday – April 29, 2023 • Wine Dinner, Jacques (6:30 pm)	Provence (Marseille), France	10:00 AM	7:00 PM
Sunday – April 30, 2023	Monte Carlo, Monaco	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Monday – May 1, 2023 • Wine Dinner, Toscana (6:30 pm)	Saint-Tropez, France	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
Tuesday – May 2, 2023	Portofino, Italy	8:00 AM	8:00 PM
Wednesday – May 3, 2023 • Social Tasting, La Reserve Patio (6:30 – 7:30 pm)	Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy	7:00 AM	8:00 PM
Thursday – May 4, 2023	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	8:00 AM Disembark	

Itinerary and wine event dates, times and locations are subject to change.



